Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of July 2019

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.

Alamo
Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental
Carls Van Rental

Go Rental

Napleton Car Rental
Easirent

2019/July

245,235
243,133

488,368

895,670

956,324
1,373,103

429,047
712,802
1,383,481
515,782
421,496

23,497
549,029
0
75,849
0
20,917
0
104,238

2018/July

239,930
236,031

475,961

934,577

947,460
1,213,151

462,188
767,977
1,390,335
510,903
433,130

39,513
520,461
1,463
134,977
396
17,034
0
114,101



