Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of July 2019

	2019/July	2018/July
Deplaned Passengers	245,235	239,930
Enplaned Passengers	243,133	236,031
Total Passengers	488,368	475,961
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	895,670	934,577
Alamo	956,324	947,460
Budget Rent A Car	1,373,103	1,213,151
Dollar	429,047	462,188
Enterprise Leasing Company	712,802	767,977
Hertz Corporation	1,383,481	1,390,335
NCR	515,782	510,903
Thrifty	421,496	433,130
Datura	23,497	39,513
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	549,029	520,461
Zipcar, Inc.	0	1,463
Payless Car Rental	75,849	134,977
Carls Van Rental	0	396
Go Rental	20,917	17,034
Napleton Car Rental	0	0
Easirent	104,238	114,101